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Sprinkler docks with crossrest - one side - 1/2 " - powder -coated steel

https://www.nexaparts.com/sprinkler-docks-with-crossrest-one-side-12-powder-coated-steel

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie
Materiaal

Kleur

Style

model
Diepte/lengte
Breedte

Hoogte

Inner diameter
Inner diameter
BSP Connection
Color

Material

Model

Thread size

33030
5413701026531
Talen Tools
Irrigation
Staal

Grijs

Knie - ¥"
Sproeistatief
3.00

13.00

60.00

1/2"

1/2"

Ja

Grijs

gepoedercoat staal

Talen Tools sproeistatief steekpen met dwarssteun, enkel

gepoedercoat staal
1
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